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The Menu of Subway from Tampa includes about 62 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $9.4. What MsQueen Jackson likes about Subway:
| just want to say Thanks to the lady that was working today that help my daughter out, my daughter is 8yrs old
and she fainting out there today at the Christmas parade and the lady was so helpful, kind, very sweet.. Once
again thank you so much | forgot her name but she know what she did for me and daughter today (God had send
me a angel today) read more. At Subway in Tampa, a diverse brunch is served for breakfast, where you can
have your fill pamper your taste buds, You'll find delicious South American menus also in the menu. Moreover,
there are tasty American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Subway Menu

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE
%inderbecher

COOKIE BOX

Classic Sandwiches
SPICY ITALIAN

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Trkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Breakfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems

11 SUBWAY CLUB

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$5.0

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

[ ]
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $10.0
Bottled Drinks
DASANI WATER $1.8
33 TERIYAKI BLITZ $11.0
COFFEE $1.5

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
Beverages, Chips, Cookies
CHIPS $2.5
Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO $9.0
DOUBE CHOCOLATE $1.3
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $1.3
Tids Menii

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR

KIDS $10.0
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Coofsies
CHOCOLATE CHIP
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Clubs

10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB

Ttalianos

23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP

Beverages

MINUTE MAID JUICE
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK
1% MILK

Deli Heroes

15 TITAN TURKEY

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
30 THE BEAST

99 GRAND SLAM HAM

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

$1.3
$1.3

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$1.8
$1.6
$1.8

$19.0
$17.5
$22.0
$19.0

$10.0
$10.0
$13.0

BLACK FOREST HAM $10.0

Sandwiches

STEAK, EGG CHEESE $10.0

d 'i--:_-,--"”_ -
*‘ BACON, EGG CHEESE  $9.0
' ITALIAN B.M.T. $10.0

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG

CHEESE $9.0
EGG CHEESE $8.5
VEGGIE DELITE $8.0
Chickien
Zm~.  S\WWEET ONION
%~ CHICKEN TERIYAKI 100
Y %27 GRILLED CHICKEN  $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN  $10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $10.0

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.0

16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION
TERIYAKI

Subway® Series
‘h 12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $12.0
1 THE PHILLY $11.0

e = =
% 2 THE OUTLAW $11.0

$11.0

3 THE MONSTER $12.0
4 SUPREME MEATS $12.0
6 THE BOSS $11.0
8 THE GREAT GARLIC $12.0
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7 THE MEXICALI $12.0
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Subway

110 West Gasparilla Plaza,
Tampa, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00-15:30
Wednesday 10:00-15:30
Thursday 10:00-15:30
Friday 10:00-15:30
Saturday 10:00-15:30
Sunday 13:00-16:30
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