



https://menulist.menu 110 West Gasparilla Plaza, Tampa, United States (+1)8133042729







<u>The Menu of Subway from Tampa</u> includes about **62** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.4. What <u>MsQueen Jackson</u> likes about Subway:

I just want to say Thanks to the lady that was working today that help my daughter out, my daughter is 8yrs old and she fainting out there today at the Christmas parade and the lady was so helpful, kind, very sweet.. Once again thank you so much I forgot her name but she know what she did for me and daughter today (God had send me a angel today) read more. At Subway in Tampa, a diverse brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill pamper your taste buds, You'll find delicious **South American** menus also in the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat.



Secondi		Premium Subs	
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	STEAK CHEESE	\$10.0
Burgers		Bottled Drinks	
B.L.T.	\$10.0	DASANI WATER	\$1.8
Wraps		Cheesesteaks	
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	33 TERIYAKI BLITZ	\$11.0
Side dishes		Coffee	
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE	\$2.5	COFFEE	\$1.5
Kinderbecher		These types of dishes are	
COOKIE BOX	\$5.0	being served	
Classic Sandwiches		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
SPICY ITALIAN	\$10.0	Beverages, Chips, Cookie	8
Meat Dishes		CHIPS	\$2.5
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0	Uncategorized	
Turkey		COLD CUT COMBO	\$9.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$10.0	Dessert	
0 10 141		DOUBE CHOCOLATE	\$1.3
Breakfast Menu		RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3	W-1- Al *	
Vegertarian Mains		Kids Menü	
	#10.0	BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Popular Items			
11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0		

WE HAVE

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM



Cookies		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.3		
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3	Sandwiches	
WITTE OTHE MIAOADAMIA NOT	Ψ1.5	STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$10.0
Clubs		BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$11.0	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB	\$11.0	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
Italianos		EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0	VEGGIE DELITE	\$8.0
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0	01 • 1	
TO THE OLIMATE BINIT	Ψ11.0	Chicken	
Breakfast		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
CHEESE WRAP		20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
Beverages		16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION TERIYAKI	\$11.0
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8		
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6	Subway® Series	
1% MILK	\$1.8	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0
0 41		1 THE PHILLY	\$11.0
Deli Heroes		2 THE OUTLAW	\$11.0
15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0	3 THE MONSTER	\$12.0
17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5	4 SUPREME MEATS	\$12.0
30 THE BEAST	\$22.0	6 THE BOSS	\$11.0
99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0	8 THE GREAT GARLIC	\$12.0
Ingredients Used			

\$10.0

\$10.0

\$13.0



7 THE MEXICALI

\$12.0



Subway

110 West Gasparilla Plaza, Tampa, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 10:00-15:30 Wednesday 10:00-15:30 Thursday 10:00-15:30 Friday 10:00-15:30 Saturday 10:00-16:30 Sunday 13:00-16:30

